
RESOLUTION No. 73- 69 

BUDGET TRANSFERS 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of 
Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controller of said City may adjust 
the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit: 

ANIMAL SHELTER: 

From 7 PROPERTIES 
72 Equipment 

GENERAL FUND 

To 1 SERVICES PERSONAL 
11 Salaries & Wages 

BOARD OF PUBLIC \'IORKS: 

From 2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 
25 Other Contractual Services 

To 5 CURRENT CHARGES 
55 Subscription & Dues 

SPECIAL FUl<DS 

FEDERAL REVENUE SH&'<.ING- BOARD OF \•IORKS --· 
From 

To 

4 MATERIALS 
42 Other Haterials 

7 PROPERTIES · 
72 Equipment 

CUHULATIVE CAPITAL n.IPROVE11ENT FUlm: 

From 7 PROPERTIES 
72 Equipment 

To 2 
26 

SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 
Services 
MATERIALS 

$ 375.00 

$ 375.00 

$ 600.00 

$ 600.00 

$23,073.00 

$23,073.00 

$5,000.00 

$ 4,000.00 

4 
41 Building Haterials $ 1,oop.oo 

Approvect .;rfvRa*-':J.;;~ j:LJ.y_~ ___ ., 1973. . . , 

~~~A~ }~·=z~ 

Francis x. 

' 


